
DAY 1: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 (times listed are subject to change)
Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time
1 C. Knittle Opening, General Information 0:30 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
2 B. Powell 802.3ca CSD [proposed revision] (powell_3ca_1_0918.pdf) 0:20 9:30 AM 9:50 AM
3 G. Kramer 802.3ca PHY Names Revisited (kramer_3ca_6_0918.pdf) 0:30 9:50 AM 10:20 AM
4 Break 0:25 10:20 AM 10:45 AM
5 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:15 10:45 AM 12:00 PM
6 Lunch 1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
7 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:30 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
8 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
9 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 2:00 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
10 Recess 5:30 PM

DAY 2: Thursday, 13 September 2018 (times listed are subject to change)
Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time
11 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
12 S. Wey Optimized Interleaver for NG-EPON Upstream (wey_3ca_3_0918.pdf) 0:20 9:05 AM 9:25 AM
13 D. Remein Nx25G-EPON Receive PCS (remein_3ca_3_0918.pdf) 0:40 9:25 AM 10:05 AM
14 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 0:30 10:05 AM 10:35 AM
15 Break 0:25 10:35 AM 11:00 AM
16 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
17 Lunch 1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
18 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:30 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
19 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
20 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 2:30 3:30 PM 6:00 PM
21 Recess 6:00 PM

DAY 3: Friday, 14 September 2018 (times listed are subject to change)
Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time
22 C. Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
23 M. Hajduczenia Comment Resolution 1:30 9:05 AM 10:35 AM
24 Break 0:25 10:35 AM 11:00 AM
25 C. Knittle Closing report, action items for next meeting 1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
26 Adjourn 12:00 PM
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